
Horse Rider

73 Rumer Haz It Karel Spáčil

72 Dual Counting Star Marek Medvecký

71 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

60 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spáčil

- Sticky Dual Zoltan Szalontai

Horse Rider

73 Aftershock Rey Martina Malinová

72 Silver Cleopatra Marek Medvecký

71 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

70 Lovelylightning VE Anton Kondela

60 Smart Aron Rey Marek Medvecký

60 Safaris Cool Cat Ladislav Burianek

- Sticky Dual Zoltan Szalontai

Horse Rider

73 Aftershock Rey Martina Malinová

71 Safaris Cool Cat Ladislav Burianek

69 Cheesecat Deluxe Theys Mieke

69 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

68 Nothing Elz Matters Pawel Paliwoda

63 Samy Blue Leda Luboš Ledecký

60 Pistolcatshootingstar Marek Žilinec

60 Anything Like Me Jana Svobodová

NCHA Non Pro

4NCHA Spring Czech Challenger Show
Galloway farm, Roupov 28, 334 53 Přeštice

RESULTS LIST - SATURDAY

May 4th, 2024

NCHA Open

NCHA Ltd. 5,000 NH



Horse Rider

69 Cats Smokin Merada Karel Spáčil

67 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

66 Dual Rey TR Kateřina Spáčilová

64 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

60 Smart Aron Rey Marek Medvecký

Horse Rider

68 Cat Spoonful Jakub Kvačkaj

67 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

66 Cheesecat Deluxe Theys Mieke

62 Cats Smokin Merada Pavel Sedláček

60 Silver Cleopatra Petr Čtrnáctý

60 Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

60 Juniper CD Geert Verhaegen

0 Pistolcatshootingstar Soňa Žilincová

Horse Rider

72 Starlight Scorpion Barbora Čtrnáctá

68 Rumer Haz It Wiktoria Paliwoda

60 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

60 My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

NCHA Ltd. 25,000 NH

NCHA Ltd. 15,000 Amt

NCHA Youth



Horse Rider

73 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

65 Anything Like Me Jana Svobodová

62 Samy Blue Leda Luboš Ledecký

60 Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

0 Rumer Haz It Pawel Paliwoda

- Spooks Smokin Cat Natália Chodasová

Horse Rider

74 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

73 Starlight Scorpion Tereza Čtrnáctá

71 Dual Counting Star Lucie Zeithamer

64 Pistolcatshootingstar Natália Chodasová

63 Cats Smokin Merada Pavel Sedláček

62 Cat Spoonful Jakub Kvačkaj

60 My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

0 Juniper CD Geert Verhaegen

NCHA Ltd. 50,000 Amt

NCHA Ltd. 2,000 AR/AH



Horse Rider

72 Lovelylightning VE Anton Kondela

71,5 Peptos Cat 2014 Lída Kadlecová

71 Big Wild Chex Anton Kondela

66 Silver Cleopatra Petr Čtrnáctý

64 Silver Badger Poo Šárka Marešová

63 Lovely´s Boon VE Radek Holub

60 Mr Scat House Noel Wiedermann

60 GF Organic Cat Václav Pubrdle

60 Silver Smokin Merada Karel Spáčil

60 TR Smokin Merada Martin Kašpar

60 Silver Okie MC Radek Holub

60 Silver Bubble Cat Lenka Čelikovská

60 Silver Smooth Jewel Radek Holub

60 Spook Dual Cat Michal Šandera

0 Silver Smooth Jewel Tereza Veselá

4NCHA Ranch Cutting










